VSI - Swimming Cup ‘25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 5 Women, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
28.2.2025r. - 18:18 Results
BulgariaLCM Open 54.76 Nina RANGELOVA SPRIN London (GBR) 17.5.2016 .
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 56.39 Diana PETKOVA SPRIN Sofia 18.3.2017 .
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 59.26 Simona IVANOVA oL Larissa (GRE) 16.6.2023 .
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
18 years and older
1. Tiana TEMELKOVA 06  Vsi 58.93 675 29.04 29.89
2. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 07 Olimp 1:00.83 614 29.48 31.35
3. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 07  Sprint Sofia 1:01.86 584 29.30 32.56
4. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 07 Dobrudzha2021 1:02.56 564 29.43 33.13
5. Dima NEDELCHEVA 06  Kps Orenda 1:03.43 541 29.91 33.52
6. Svetla CEROVSKA 07  Kps Orenda 1:04.69 510 30.51 34.18
7. Vlasia VLASIADU 07  Damini LV 1:12.21 367 33.03 39.18
8. Hristina KATSARSKA 03  Sprint Sofia 1:12.47 363 33.49 38.98
9. Melani IVANOVA 07  Sprint Sofia 1:12.48 363 34.18 38.30
10. Kalina IGNATOV 07  Levski 2014 1:14.83 329 34.21 40.62
15-17 years
1. Simona IVANOVA 09 Olimp 58.98 673 28.67 30.31
2. Raiya PETROVA 08 Mladost'91 1:01.27 601 29.35 31.92
3. Teodora RIAPOVA 08 Mladost'91 1:01.63 590 30.09 31.54
4. Aleksandra TOLEVA 09 Mladost'91 1:01.67 589 29.40 32.27
5. Antonia NACHEVA 09  Bolyari 2009 1:02.08 577 29.42 32.66
6. Niya DANKOVA 08  Levski 1:02.82 557 30.07 32.75
7. Niya VASILEVA 08 Kps Orenda 1:03.31 544 30.24 33.07
8. Svilena BRATOEVA 08  Levski 1:03.39 542 30.27 33.12
9. Lubomira POPOVA 10 Mladost'91 1:03.43 541 30.00 33.43
10. Gabriela RIAPOVA 10 Mladost'91 1:04.17 523 30.82 33.35
11. Iva-Mariya MITEVA 10  Agquazard 1:04.25 521 29.91 34.34
12. Devora LIEL ILIEVA 10  Levski 1:04.40 517 31.39 33.01
13. Yoana GLUSHKOVA 10 Olimp 1:04.68 510 31.33 33.35
14. Tsvetomira BOYANOVA 08  Sprint Sofia 1:04.87 506 31.42 33.45
15. Milena KALUDOVA 08  Sprint Sofia 1:05.22 498 30.43 34.79
16. Magdalena NEDUSHEVA 10 Aquazard 1:05.31 496 31.63 33.68
17. Lachezara TSVETKOVA 09 Levski 1:05.59 490 30.80 34.79
18. Ivaila YONKOVA 09 Olimp 1:05.87 483 31.08 34.79
19. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 09 Nsa 1:06.03 480 32.11 33.92
20. Darina NIKOLOVA 09 Levski 2014 1:06.50 470 32.33 34.17
21. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 09  Sprint Sofia 1:07.48 449 31.89 35.59
22. Dariya TERZIEVA 10 lIris 1:07.59 447 31.58 36.01
23. Desislava IVANOVA 09 Lokomotiv 1:07.61 447 31.66 35.95
24. Yana PETKOVA 10 Olimp 1:08.16 436 31.88 36.28
25. Mara CRISTEA 10  Bucharest Sport Club Elite 1:08.39 432 32.82 35.57
26. Ralica ILIEVA 08 Vsi 1:08.71 426 32.96 35.75
27. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 09 Metropol 1:08.95 421 33.43 35.52
28. Tatiyana GILEVA 09 Mladost'91 1:09.11 418 32.34 36.77
29. Svetla PETROVA 08 Nsa 1:09.53 411 32.98 36.55
30. Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA 10  Plovdiv 2019 1:09.54 411 33.63 35.91
31. Ivelina PENEVA 08 Etar2 1:09.55 410 33.07 36.48
32. Viktoria DIMITROVA 10 Nsa 1:09.71 408 33.68 36.03
33. Rositca NIKOLOVA 10 Dorostol 1:10.46 395 32.74 37.72
34. lzabela CHAKOVA 09 Nsa 1:11.03 385 33.57 37.46
35. Mihaela KANEVA 09 Cska 1:12.61 361 34.90 37.71
36. Daniela NIKOLOVA 10 Cska 1:12.74 359 34.75 37.99
37. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 10 Torpedo 1:13.07 354 32.88 40.19
38. Hristyana HRISTOVA 10 Dorostol 1:13.31 350 34.43 38.88
39. Ivayla NIKOLOVA 10  Sprint Sofia 1:13.47 348 34.18 39.29
40. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 09 Metropol 1:14.10 339 33.98 40.12
41. Nevena VLAHOVA 08 Cska 1:14.31 336 35.41 38.90
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VSI - Swimming Cup ‘25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 5, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Gergana MIHAYLOVA
Sofia KRUMOVA

Yana BORISOVA

Dalia HRISTOVA
Aleksandra ENCHEVA
Elitsa BEBOVSKA
Elitsa FILIPOVA
Gergana IVANOVA
Yuliana MITOVA
Kamelia GOGEVA
Bojidara BOYCHEVA
Desislava RACHKOVA
Teodora BABIKJ
Karina CHUBRIKOVA

13 - 14 years

©OoNOTOMWOWNE

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

Aneta HRISTOZOVA
Siyana MUHAROVA
Adriana GENOVA
Alisha DIMITROVA
Siana MITEVA

Lilya MEDNIKAROVA
Antoaneta STOICHEVA
Bozhidara GERZILOVA
Marchela TOTEVA
Yoana IVANOVA

Yoana KOSTOVA

Mira PARUSHEVA
Svetoslava SASHEVA
Viktoriya ILIEVA
Viktoria DIMITROVA
Tsveta GEORGIEVA
Yoana POPOVA

Mariya SHOPOVA
Yana MITEVA

Yasmin ISTIKBAL
Vera KOZOVSKA
Elena STANCHEVA
Maraya ASENOVA
Nikol CHOLAKOVA
Nikol NIKOLOVA
Aleksandra ATANASOVA
Ralitsa BORISOVA
Nikol CHERNIKOVA
Jaklina JEKOWA
Yoana TRENDAFILOVA
Katerina VASILEVA
Preslava PENEVA
Simona KRASTEVA
Nia ILIEVA

Deya MILEVA

Angela ANGELOVA
Simona BORISOVA
Gabriela PETROVA
Olexandra POLTARATSKA
Loreta PARASKOVA
Antoniya GERZILOVA
Petia PETKOVA

Ema NIKOLOVA

Mila GEORGIEVA

YB

09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
09
09
08
10
10
10

11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11

Dobrudzha2021
Cska
Levski
Dorostol
Beroe
Tibris
Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Damini LV
Beroe

Vsi

Skopje PK
Levent SC

Vsi

Kamengrad
Damini LV
Lokomotiv
Olimp

Delfin Varna
Trayana
Smolian
Trayana
Delfin Varna
Levski
Torpedo
Etar2

Vsi

Trayana
Mladost'91
Antim Sport
Smolian

Nsa

Dobrudzha2021
Delfin Varna

Vsi

Cska

Sprint Sofia
Trayana
Sprint Sofia
Torpedo
Dorostol
Dorostol
Belmeken
Sprint Sofia
Delfin Varna
Aquazard
Levent SC
Delfin Varna
Olympic Sandanski
Torpedo

Nsa

Levski 2014
Bolyari 2009
Smolian
Levski 2014
Cska

Vsi

Time

1:14.39
1:14.66
1:15.06
1:15.22
1:15.66
1:16.39
1:18.84
1:19.02
1:19.53
1:19.65
1:23.49
1:23.96
1:24.13
1:27.63

1:00.84
1:04.12
1:05.39
1:05.75
1:05.92
1:06.12
1:06.98
1:08.51
1:08.73
1:09.28
1:09.59
1:09.68
1:09.73
1:09.76
1:10.12
1:10.13
1:10.72
1:10.73
1:10.81
1:10.91
1:11.25
1:11.32
1:11.43
1:11.50
1:11.59
1:12.03
1:12.06
1:12.07
1:12.92
1:13.27
1:13.27
1:13.71
1:14.06
1:14.20
1:14.32
1:14.49
1:14.54
1:14.56
1:14.72
1:14.76
1:15.06
1:15.31
1:15.42
1:15.47

Pts

335
332
326
324
319
310
282
280
274
273
237
233
232
205

613
524
494
486
482
478
460
429
425
415
410
408
407
407
401
400
390
390
389
387
382
381
379
378
376
369
369
369
356
351
351
345
340
338
336
334
333
333
331
330
326
323
322
321

50m

34.17
34.51
33.75
34.25
35.80
35.19
34.94
38.37

36.85
38.08
37.26
40.24
39.15

29.38
31.12
31.45
31.93
31.69
31.41
32.10
32.87
33.28
33.49
32.81
33.03
33.28
33.67
33.37
32.94
32.82
33.66
33.81
31.57
33.72
34.44
33.70
35.00
34.47
34.93
33.30
34.92
34.05
35.63
33.53
34.19
32.68
35.24
35.61
35.00
35.00
35.36
34.61
34.67
35.19
35.86
35.32
35.22

100m

40.22
40.15
41.31
40.97
39.86
41.20
43.90
40.65

42.80
45.41
46.70
43.89
48.48

31.46
33.00
33.94
33.82
34.23
34.71
34.88
35.64
35.45
35.79
36.78
36.65
36.45
36.09
36.75
37.19
37.90
37.07
37.00
39.34
37.53
36.88
37.73
36.50
37.12
37.10
38.76
37.15
38.87
37.64
39.74
39.52
41.38
38.96
38.71
39.49
39.54
39.20
40.11
40.09
39.87
39.45
40.10
40.25
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VSI - Swimming Cup ‘25
Plovdiv, 28.2. - 2.3.2025

Event 5, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

Beatris KOVACHEVA
Maya DIMITROVA
Evelina ANGELOVA
Ella DRAGONI

Janina DRAGANOVA
R. HADJIATANASOVA
Sara KAROVA

Diana GEORGIEVA
Dariya STOYANOVA
Simona PETROVA
Dariya DIMITROVA
Monika STEFANOVA
Emanuela STAYKOVSKA
Siana HADJIISKA
Ralitsa HINEVA
Eleonora ILARIONOVA
Kalina STOYANOVA
Daria FILEVA

Lora KOTEVA

Raina PETROVA
Nina BOTEVA

11 -12 years

©CoNoGOM~WNE

30.
DSQ

Eva STOITSEVA

Mila DIMITROVA
Antoniya MITEVA
Radiana UZUNOVA
Yoana ENEVA

Anna KOZOVSKA
Yana DOBREVA
Anastasiya POPTOLEVA
Yordanka GADZHEVA
Gergana UZUNOVA
Dilgna ILIEVA
Victoriya YUSEVA
Elena IVANOVA

Raiya MARINOVA
Tsvetomila IVANOVA
Gergana NIKOLOVA
Maria MARINOVA
Anabel VASILEVA
Monica SAVOVA

Ema MARINSKA
Marina NACHEVA
Danaya IVANOVA
Alina MATEEVA
Kristina DIMOVA
Alisiya HACHATRYAN
Kristiana MLADENOVA
Darina ILIEVA

Kosara ATANASOVA
Edzhe HALILOVA
Nikol YOVKOVA
Angela TODOROVA

YB

12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
12

14
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
13
14
13
13
14
13
13
14
14
14
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Iris

Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Julian Rusev
Beroe
Antim Sport
Torpedo
Dorostol
Levent SC
Lokomotiv
Dobrudzha2021
Lokomotiv
Sprint
Levent SC
Cska

Etar2
Beroe
Antim Sport
Sprint Sofia
Iris

Antim Sport

Kamengrad
Olimp
Plovdiv 2019
Kamengrad
Etar2

Olimp
Smolian
Kamengrad
Smolian
Kamengrad
Olimp
Mladost'91
Bolyari 2009
Iris

Levent SC
Akulite

Iris
Agquazard
Vsi

Plovdiv 2019
Plovdiv 2019
Metropol
Tibris

Levski

Vsi

Iris

Delfin Varna
Tibris

Swim For All Ages
Mladost'91
Plovdiv 2019

Time

1:15.89
1:16.15
1:16.18
1:16.23
1:16.76
1:16.85
1:16.88
1:17.41
1:17.80
1:18.11
1:19.01
1:19.05
1:19.66
1:19.79
1:21.61
1:21.73
1:25.43
1:25.70
1:27.45
1:28.96
1:29.44

1:04.57
1:05.41
1:07.98
1:09.91
1:10.53
1:11.08
1:11.21
1:11.26
1:14.78
1:15.87
1:16.20
1:16.80
1:17.75
1:19.02
1:19.64
1:20.91
1:21.33
1:22.49
1:24.41
1:24.46
1:28.97
1:29.02
1:32.28
1:33.24
1:36.79
1:38.00
1:39.66
1:42.42
1:53.10
1:55.63
1:24.03

Pts

316
313
312
312
305
304
304
298
293
290
280
279
273
272
254
253
221
219
206
196
193

513
494
440
404
394
385
382
382
330
316
312
305
294
280
273
261
257
246
229
229
196
196
175
170
152
146
139
128

95

89

50m

36.44
36.49
35.85
36.01
35.79
36.13
35.56
36.17
36.70
36.47
37.23
36.68
36.32
37.51
37.73
37.97
40.27
42.21
39.36
39.86
42.13

31.45
30.67
32.15
33.91
34.04
34.38
34.24
33.57
35.33
35.41
36.33
36.21
37.06
37.79
37.86
38.15
38.11
37.86
38.87
41.54
42.46
41.55
40.84
44.59
46.59
45.82
44.55
46.93
50.05
52.22
39.73

100m

39.45
39.66
40.33
40.22
40.97
40.72
41.32
41.24
41.10
41.64
41.78
42.37
43.34
42.28
43.88
43.76
45.16
43.49
48.09
49.10
47.31

33.12
34.74
35.83
36.00
36.49
36.70
36.97
37.69
39.45
40.46
39.87
40.59
40.69
41.23
41.78
42.76
43.22
44.63
45.54
42.92
46.51
47.47
51.44
48.65
50.20
52.18
55.11
55.49
1:03.05
1:03.41
44.30
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